CERTIFICATE

IJCE

tional Journal of Computat Engeneering Research

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Overview of some of the current biodosimetry methods for evaluation of the assessment dose, after ionizing exposure in the EU laboratories. Applicable biodosimetry methods in Bulgaria" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Computational Engineering Research (IJCER).

Paper has published with following details:

5
: Racheva G.
: International Journal of Computational Engineering Research (IJCER)
: www.ijceronline.com
: Peer Reviewed
: Yes
: 2250-3005
: 13
: 06 (NovDec. 2023)



Editor-In-Chief International Journal of Computational Engineering Research (IJCER) ISSN – 2250-3005 www.ijceronline.com Mail id: ijceronline@gmail.com

IJCER INDEXING

EBSCO, Europeana Libraries, Pro Quest, Index Copernicues, New Jour, Open J Gate, Computer Science Directory, Cabell's Directories

CERTIFICATE

IJCE

tional Journal of Computat Engeneering Research

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Overview of some of the current biodosimetry methods for evaluation of the assessment dose, after ionizing exposure in the EU laboratories. Applicable biodosimetry methods in Bulgaria" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Computational Engineering Research (IJCER).

Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name	: Kindekov I.
Journal Name	: International Journal of Computational Engineering Research (IJCER)
Journal URL	: www.ijceronline.com
Review Type	: Peer Reviewed
Indexing	: Yes
ISSN No.	: 2250-3005
Vol No.	: 13
Issue No.	: 06 (NovDec. 2023)



Editor-In-Chief International Journal of Computational Engineering Research (IJCER) ISSN – 2250-3005 www.ijceronline.com Mail id: ijceronline@gmail.com

IJCER INDEXING

EBSCO, Europeana Libraries, Pro Quest, Index Copernicues, New Jour, Open J Gate, Computer Science Directory, Cabell's Directories

CERTIFICATE

IJCE

tional Journal of Computat Engeneering Research

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Overview of some of the current biodosimetry methods for evaluation of the assessment dose, after ionizing exposure in the EU laboratories. Applicable biodosimetry methods in Bulgaria" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Computational Engineering Research (IJCER).

Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name	: Todorova P.
Journal Name	: International Journal of Computational Engineering Research (IJCER)
Journal URL	: www.ijceronline.com
Review Type	: Peer Reviewed
Indexing	: Yes
ISSN No.	: 2250-3005
Vol No.	: 13
Issue No.	: 06 (NovDec. 2023)



Editor-In-Chief International Journal of Computational Engineering Research (IJCER) ISSN – 2250-3005 www.ijceronline.com Mail id: ijceronline@gmail.com

IJCER INDEXING

EBSCO, Europeana Libraries, Pro Quest, Index Copernicues, New Jour, Open J Gate, Computer Science Directory, Cabell's Directories